
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

3/12/2020 10:33:54 AM 
Majcherek, Maria [MMajcherek@cityofhawthorne.org]; Leung, Alan [ALeung@cityofhawthorne.org]; Tsujiuchi, Greg 
[gtsujiuchi@cityofhawthorne.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindala Wilcox 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Gordon Anderson 
[gordon@gandersonassociates.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu 
[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

Start: 3/16/2020 3:30:00 PM 
End: 3/16/2020 4:30:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 
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